
Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Isgrò Giovanni (04/073) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 9 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Viale Sergio (04/077) 4 7 4 9 4 5 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 11 2 3 2 3 4 8 4 6 0 0

Butteri Gianni (04/079) 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 1 2 6 4 9 4 7 0 0

La Cava Samuele (04/081) 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 3 0 0 4 12 4 5 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0

Di Camillo Andrea (04/345) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 7 4 5 0 0

Pardini Daniele (04/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 12 0 0 2 3 0 0

Ghigliazza Daniele (04/076) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piana Mauro (04/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggi Ruben  (04/451) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinai Marco (04/075) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Isgrò Giovanni 04/073 36 73 2,03

Viale Sergio 04/077 34 64 1,88

Butteri Gianni 04/079 28 58 2,07

La Cava Samuele 04/081 32 54 1,69

Di Camillo Andrea 04/345 28 51 1,82

Pardini Daniele 04/142 16 36 2,25

Ghigliazza Daniele 04/076 10 13 1,30

Piana Mauro 04/074 0 0 0,00

Maggi Ruben 04/451 4 0 0,00

Vinai Marco 04/075 4 0 0,00

I Ribelli Del Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Canzoneri Ernesto (04/248) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 9

Lombardo Marco (04/250) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 0 3 3 4 1 0 0 1 1 4 11 4 6 4 4

Esposito Antonio (04/249) 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 3

Mazzocchi Antonio (04/247) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 8 3 6 4 6

Baudino Gianni (04/286) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bombardieri Luigi (04/082) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laureana Giancarlo (04/251) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canzoneri Ernesto 04/248 48 77 1,60

Lombardo Marco 04/250 41 41 1,00

Esposito Antonio 04/249 38 38 1,00

Mazzocchi Antonio 04/247 21 34 1,62

Baudino Gianni 04/286 16 16 1,00

Bombardieri Luigi 04/082 21 10 0,48

Laureana Giancarlo 04/251 7 8 1,14

Sport Toshiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cormaci Alessandro (04/005) 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9

Fenocchio Carlo (04/054) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5

Bal Fatih (04/057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6

Muschietti Luca (04/034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3

Maestroni Marco (04/055) 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ricca Flavio (04/033) 4 2 4 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cormaci Alessandro 04/005 48 66 1,38

Fenocchio Carlo 04/054 48 63 1,31

Bal Fatih 04/057 16 28 1,75

Muschietti Luca 04/034 24 25 1,04

Maestroni Marco 04/055 32 25 0,78

Ricca Flavio 04/033 20 9 0,45

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 4 6 1,50

Serial Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boccone Andrea (04/058) 4 9 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 4 4 9 4 3

Di Vico Daniele (04/314) 4 12 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 8

Ferrua Davide (04/244) 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 5 4 12 3 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 7

Lucas Joel (04/046) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0

Desiglioli Domenico (04/227) 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 7

Di Bella Giuseppe (04/241) 4 9 0 0 3 3 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boccone Andrea 04/058 42 98 2,33

Di Vico Daniele 04/314 38 86 2,26

Ferrua Davide 04/244 42 77 1,83

Lucas Joel 04/046 32 68 2,12

Desiglioli Domenico 04/227 24 58 2,42

Di Bella Giuseppe 04/241 14 23 1,64



I Reginaldi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 4 2 4 8 2 0 4 7 0 0 3 8 2 1 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9

Santo Massimo (04/009) 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5

Bosio Marco (04/051) 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7

Musso Andrea (04/020) 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Crespi Martina (04/336) 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 1 4 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Felice 04/049 37 53 1,43

Santo Massimo 04/009 40 52 1,30

Bosio Marco 04/051 36 50 1,39

Musso Andrea 04/020 28 36 1,29

Crespi Martina 04/336 26 18 0,69

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 25 11 0,44

I Ridartati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ranoisio Giovanni (04/071) 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 10

Campagna Luciano (04/164) 4 11 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 11 2 4 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Hohenester Thomas (04/176) 4 9 3 2 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4

Cantara Michael (04/274) 2 4 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4

Polo Andrea (04/487) 2 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Berno Gianluca (04/452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6

Sardo Erik (04/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ranoisio Giovanni 04/071 46 100 2,17

Campagna Luciano 04/164 42 91 2,17

Hohenester Thomas 04/176 37 63 1,70

Cantara Michael 04/274 27 26 0,96

Polo Andrea 04/487 22 25 1,14

Berno Gianluca 04/452 12 13 1,08

Sardo Erik 04/216 6 2 0,33

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 0 0 0,00

Cristu Gianna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giunta Giuseppe (04/069) 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 10

Calà Gianpiero (04/043) 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 1 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 6

Giardina Luigi (04/091) 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 5

Messutti Domenico (04/042) 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1

Slanzi Stefano (04/499) 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 4

Aschero Sonia (04/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorile Biagino (04/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giunta Giuseppe 04/069 48 92 1,92

Calà Gianpiero 04/043 48 74 1,54

Giardina Luigi 04/091 46 69 1,50

Messutti Domenico 04/042 30 21 0,70

Slanzi Stefano 04/499 20 14 0,70

Aschero Sonia 04/008 0 0 0,00

Fiorile Biagino 04/045 0 0 0,00


